
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 39 35 38 38 0.7 0

2 46 25 26 21 0

3 38 25 32 32 0.05 0

4 35 31 35 34 0.64 0

5 38 28 29 25 0

6 36 28 33 30 0

7 36 30 31 30 0

8 47 28 29 24 0 Rain

9 35 27 32 32 0.4 T 0 Snow, sleet

10 36 30 34 32 0

11 37 32 36 35 0.51 0

12 45 27 35 32 0.33 0

13 38 20 20 17 0

14 29 14 23 19 0

15 35 22 25 21 0

16 53 23 30 25 0

17 62 29 45 41 0

18 55 28 28 25 0

19 46 27 46 44 0.06 0

20 56 36 37 33 T 0

21 40 36 40 40 T 0

22 50 35 38 37 0.6 0

23 63 35 38 38 0

24 72 36 44 40 0

25 45 35 36 35 0.56 0

26 46 30 34 31 0

27 55 32 55 55 0.07 0

28 72 33 37 36 0

29 62 36 48 43 0.06 0

30 55 31 32 30 0

31 61 29 33 30 0

Avg. 47 29 35 32 ##### ##### Total 3.28 0 Total 0 Total 0

1463 913 Greatest 0.64 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

74
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1517 2.38

1 65 31 34 27 -1517

2 49 27 32 28 0

3 45 28 28 25 0.06 0

4 31 21 22 18 0.17 0

5 37 17 18 13 0

6 38 17 21 17 0

7 34 20 33 31 0.3 0

8 43 25 25 21 0

9 25 11 20 16 0.28 4 0 Snow

10 32 4 6 5 0

11 36 4 30 27 0

12 35 22 30 28 0

13 53 28 41 36 0

14 67 40 47 45 T 0

15 49 28 28 23 0

16 38 17 23 21 0

17 34 21 31 25 0.15 T 0 Snow

18 46 20 20 14 0

19 44 19 37 35 0

20 55 36 46 44 0.03 0

21 54 22 23 18 0

22 55 22 54 52 T 0

23 72 37 38 31 0.24 0

24 52 20 21 17 0

25 44 20 34 32 0.07 T 0 Snow

26 38 19 20 14 0

27 38 14 15 11 0

28 47 14 25 20 0

29 0

Avg. 45 22 29 25 ##### ##### Total 1.3 4 Total -1517 Total 0

1256 604 Greatest 0.3 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

74



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 65 24 48 40 0

2 57 36 36 34 0.13 0

3 60 36 40 40 0

4 68 34 63 55 0

5 80 62 65 57 0

6 69 36 38 38 0

7 60 38 42 42 0.23 0

8 76 40 54 52 0

9 67 39 39 39 0

10 47 38 47 46 0.05 0

11 60 24 26 20 0

12 51 26 35 34 0.21 T 0 Snow & rain

13 46 22 24 20 0

14 42 24 28 22 0

15 51 20 23 20 0

16 60 23 52 47 0.73 0

17 56 36 36 31 0

18 50 35 39 33 0

19 54 30 43 42 0.02 0

20 60 40 40 35 0

21 52 37 39 39 0.04 0

22 59 28 31 25 1.06 0

23 51 30 31 25 0

24 64 30 53 53 0

25 55 26 27 21 0

26 39 20 26 20 0

27 62 25 40 35 0

28 59 33 37 36 0

29 61 35 40 36 0

30 42 37 42 42 0.94 0

31 48 39 43 40 1.53 3355 3514

Avg. 57 32 40 36 ##### ##### Total 4.94 0 Total 0 Total 0

1771 1003 Greatest 1.53 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
4

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3355 3514

1 51 31 39 37 49 38 T 3436 81 3446

2 58 38 46 45 62 35 3469 33 3382 0.09

3 76 38 45 44 71 45 0.03 3503 34 3280 0.1

4 81 44 66 64 79 45 0.09 3575 72 3204 0.17

5 73 63 66 64 66 60 0.05 3675 100 3188 0.07

6 68 43 44 38 65 44 0.53 3744 69 3608 0.11

7 48 26 35 33 53 36 3818 74 3468 0.14

8 64 35 53 46 66 36 3894 76 3234 0.23

9 56 47 48 48 50 45 1.3 3935 41 4522 3678 0.01

10 48 34 36 31 52 35 T 4032 97 3620 0.05

11 55 28 35 34 63 34 4090 58 3406 0.22

12 66 35 50 46 69 37 4125 35 3290 0.11

13 75 50 60 58 75 44 0.06 4213 88 3178 0.18

14 75 49 58 58 76 56 0.24 4241 28 3332 0.08

15 82 56 58 52 80 54 4328 87 3142 0.19

16 68 46 49 48 77 45 4412 84 2846 0.3

17 61 34 43 42 66 41 4453 41 2674 0.17

18 68 39 53 49 76 45 4478 25 2512 3540 0.16

19 73 45 48 50 77 47 4516 38 3342 0.2

20 65 29 37 36 63 39 T 4558 42 3230 0.11

21 67 39 51 45 75 39 4587 29 3044 0.19

22 77 51 63 58 78 45 4661 74 2812 0.23

23 82 58 60 59 80 55 0.37 4746 85 2942 0.24

24 72 45 48 44 78 43 T 4829 83 2682 0.26

25 54 44 45 42 54 42 4908 79 2564 0.12

26 62 42 55 49 73 42 4956 48 2360 0.2

27 72 39 50 48 78 46 5001 45 2140 3544 0.22

28 72 41 53 49 81 49 5030 29 3338 0.21

29 86 57 67 61 82 50 5071 41 3120 0.21

30 90 54 65 62 89 61 5106 35 2838 0.29

Avg. 68 43 51 48 70 44 Total 2.67 0 Total 1751 Total 4.86

2045 1280 Greatest 1.3 0 Adj. Total 4.86

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
4

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5106 2838

1 89 65 67 57 90 61 5159 53 2542 0.29

2 75 46 49 41 82 47 5225 66 2212 3496 0.33

3 55 46 49 48 55 45 0.6 5252 27 4000 0.09

4 71 48 51 46 73 48 T 5297 45 384 0.14

5 66 40 49 47 77 47 5349 52 3646 0.22

6 57 40 48 47 64 45 0.21 5374 25 3732 0.12

7 68 36 45 43 63 45 0.05 5415 41 3504 0.18

8 59 31 43 42 72 43 5449 34 3440 0.16

9 67 45 59 56 75 45 5499 50 3224 0.22

10 65 53 58 58 66 53 0.6 5514 15 3708 0.12

11 75 49 52 49 82 54 5543 29 3648 0.06

12 72 53 65 64 83 53 5581 38 3474 0.17

13 71 49 52 49 69 52 1.38 5618 37 4684 3500 0.17

14 69 44 57 56 77 51 5654 36 3364 0.14

15 81 57 67 62 85 54 5712 58 3124 0.24

16 85 63 71 67 91 62 5752 40 2888 0.24

17 85 66 75 70 95 68 5770 18 2648 0.24

18 91 64 65 58 97 67 5806 36 2388 0.26

19 77 57 66 63 84 63 5834 28 2244 0.14

20 66 45 58 55 65 51 0.03 5858 24 2192 3612 0.08

21 72 48 57 56 85 53 5893 35 3372 0.24

22 77 55 67 64 85 59 5927 34 3172 0.2

23 86 66 70 68 92 61 0.09 5970 43 3034 0.23

24 77 56 63 62 79 62 0.39 5990 20 3346 0.08

25 81 52 60 57 84 61 0.44 6020 30 3588 0.2

26 72 51 59 55 81 56 6064 44 3312 0.27

27 71 54 57 56 78 57 0.03 6085 21 3184 0.16

28 65 45 55 52 71 52 0.02 6099 14 3136 0.07

29 73 55 63 59 83 53 T 6145 46 2890 0.24

30 80 61 68 67 81 59 0.46 6178 33 3244 0.11

31 78 62 64 61 81 65 T 6201 23 3166 0.08

Avg. 73 52 59 56 79 55 Total 4.3 0 Total 1095 Total 5.49

2276 1602 Greatest 1.38 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6201 3166

1 74 62 69 68 75 65 0.13 6240 39 3236

2 78 58 58 58 77 60 0.79 6266 26 3942 3500

3 61 56 61 59 60 58 1.15 6311 45 4588 3576

4 74 50 60 59 84 58 6353 42 3414

5 80 50 59 58 90 60 6356 3 3176

6 80 49 63 61 91 59 6378 22 2922

7 80 56 60 58 92 61 6407 29 2672

8 67 59 66 65 69 59 0.08 6473 66 2724

9 78 58 65 65 80 64 6505 32 2640

10 87 64 75 72 96 66 6521 16 2428

11 93 69 70 59 102 68 6554 33 2102 3600

12 83 57 67 64 90 65 6587 33 3278

13 79 48 62 57 88 58 T 6613 26 3068

14 80 55 66 64 90 59 6632 19 2882

15 80 56 66 64 88 63 6653 21 2646

16 82 65 72 68 92 64 6687 34 2424

17 77 59 64 59 82 63 0.69 6716 29 2944

18 77 53 64 60 86 61 6733 17 2738

19 79 53 67 63 91 62 6751 18 2524 3.53 Cleaned & refilled at noon

20 85 66 76 71 85 62 T 6797 46 3370

21 88 65 70 68 91 70 0.15 6819 22 3344

22 87 64 72 71 88 72 1.45 6856 37 4402

23 87 65 69 67 92 69 0.66 6883 27 4820 3500

24 70 58 63 60 72 58 0.14 6943 60 3580

25 75 59 65 61 82 61 6979 36 3432

26 75 56 62 60 80 62 T 7018 39 3284

27 75 58 63 62 81 62 0.79 7030 12 3910

28 72 58 59 58 75 59 0.04 7102 72 3808

29 60 54 59 58 62 57 0.4 7147 45 4234 3522

30 76 55 65 64 84 57 7169 22 3386

Avg. 78 58 65 63 84 62 Total 6.47 0 Total 968 Total 0

2339 1735 Greatest 1.45 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

74



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7169 3386

1 84 64 71 68 90 63 0.06 7218 49 3112

2 87 57 69 68 91 65 7237 19 2974

3 90 66 75 73 97 67 7255 18 2722

4 93 68 79 75 100 71 7275 20 2456

5 92 74 76 71 100 70 7317 42 2144 3510

6 86 69 71 70 89 70 7348 31 3368

7 84 66 73 72 88 71 7361 13 3130 Fog, still

8 90 63 77 73 94 70 7376 15 2901

9 93 65 76 73 95 70 7392 16 2716 Air pollution alert

10 96 68 78 74 100 73 7403 11 2476 Air pollution alert

11 95 68 73 65 100 71 0.09 7426 23 2284

12 81 52 67 59 90 58 7476 50 1950 3600

13 83 53 63 61 88 61 7510 34 3222

14 87 57 72 64 92 62 7533 23 3000

15 93 71 79 73 97 66 7558 25 2724

16 91 67 69 65 94 69 T 7588 30 2434

17 86 55 68 62 91 63 7617 29 2160 3760

18 87 62 70 66 93 64 7639 22 3494

19 90 69 74 73 93 68 0.05 7678 39 3310

20 91 63 70 63 91 66 7710 32 3110

21 82 51 61 58 88 59 7757 47 2754

22 83 51 63 61 89 59 7775 18 2524

23 84 56 64 62 92 61 7797 22 2258 3530

24 78 63 68 67 78 63 0.17 7814 17 3616

25 78 60 68 67 79 66 7830 16 3550

26 76 64 70 69 79 66 7852 22 3476

27 80 64 70 69 82 68 0.03 7869 17 3422

28 85 62 70 69 92 69 7884 15 3248

29 89 68 72 71 96 69 7904 20 3020

30 93 62 67 67 95 67 0.58 7943 39 3280

31 87 63 71 69 95 67 7955 12 3100

Avg. 87 63 71 68 92 66 Total 0.98 0 Total 786 Total 0

2694 1941 Greatest 0.58 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7955 3100

1 88 57 65 64 94 65 7972 17 2870 0.23

2 89 63 70 70 92 66 7990 18 2642 0.23

3 87 68 76 72 89 69 8040 50 2504 0.14

4 87 68 75 72 91 69 0.14 8085 45 2496 0.15

5 87 67 70 69 89 69 0.38 8124 39 2722 0.15

6 84 60 69 64 92 67 8142 18 2504 0.22

7 82 62 65 64 87 65 0.37 8160 18 2712 0.16

8 76 59 65 65 81 64 8187 27 2590 0.12

9 76 63 69 69 86 66 0.28 8198 11 2736 0.14

10 82 64 68 67 85 66 0.14 8225 27 2876 0

11 76 51 63 60 81 59 8255 30 2758 0.12

12 77 49 61 60 90 59 8271 16 2530 0.22

13 79 60 68 67 86 59 0.17 8273 2 2576 0.13

14 85 63 70 69 92 69 8274 1 2442 0.13

15 91 65 69 65 97 69 0.08 8290 16 2338 0.19

16 84 60 66 65 95 67 8310 20 2106 0.23

17 87 63 75 73 93 67 8335 25 1936 3600 0.17

18 87 60 68 67 90 66 0.06 8353 18 3514 0.15

19 87 65 69 68 92 67 8363 10 3372 0.14

20 82 60 67 66 83 66 0.04 8375 12 3300 0.11

21 87 62 69 66 93 66 8390 15 3110 0.19

22 82 66 73 72 88 68 T 8425 35 2930 0.18

23 87 68 73 72 92 71 0.12 8434 9 2932 0.12

24 88 65 69 69 94 71 8443 9 2742 0.19

25 90 64 71 69 96 70 8447 4 2576 0.17

26 85 68 74 73 93 70 8453 6 2386 0.19

27 85 66 71 71 88 69 0.71 8455 2 2962 0.13

28 87 68 74 73 94 70 8457 2 2838 0.13

29 92 66 71 71 97 72 0.1 8457 0 2740 0.19

30 91 67 75 73 97 72 8478 21 2546 0.2

31 90 69 73 72 95 73 1.03 8500 22 3346 0.23

Avg. 85 63 70 68 91 67 Total 3.62 0 Total 545 Total 5.05

2637 1956 Greatest 1.03 0 Adj. Total 5.22

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8500 3346

1 86 64 70 70 92 71 8505 5 3214 0.13

2 87 64 68 66 93 70 8513 8 3030 0.18

3 84 64 74 72 93 70 0.3 8533 20 3164 0.17

4 87 55 59 57 92 60 1.39 8576 43 4282 0.27

5 71 47 54 51 78 56 8604 28 4142 0.14

6 72 51 63 62 78 56 0.12 8626 22 4148 0.12

7 67 56 60 59 68 59 1.35 8668 42 5100 3278 0.39

8 68 57 64 63 69 62 8685 17 3248 0.03

9 77 55 63 62 83 63 8690 5 3152 0.09

10 80 59 65 65 86 63 8692 2 3048 0.11

11 81 61 68 67 86 66 0.23 8696 4 3200 0.07

12 83 63 70 69 87 69 8701 5 3120 0.08

13 89 65 71 70 96 69 8711 10 2954 0.17

14 90 67 70 67 97 71 8721 10 2778 0.18

15 73 46 53 53 78 54 8735 14 2634 0.14

16 74 48 55 53 79 54 8741 6 2538 0.10

17 80 54 63 62 85 55 8747 6 2412 0.12

18 78 51 57 57 84 58 8752 5 2292 0.12

19 79 54 62 61 85 58 8757 5 2172 0.12

20 83 55 67 67 88 63 8762 5 2038 0.14

21 83 64 68 67 90 64 8769 7 1890 0.14

22 83 45 50 49 84 51 0.09 8805 36 1838 0.15

23 73 45 50 46 81 51 8829 24 1664 0.17

24 60 30 39 38 72 39 8859 30 1500 2338 0.16

25 61 36 44 44 73 39 8868 9 2218 0.12

26 70 41 50 50 78 46 8869 1 2100 0.11

27 76 43 49 48 79 50 8869 0 1994 0.11

28 78 45 67 66 83 52 0.1 8872 3 1980 0.11

29 76 63 71 70 75 62 0.7 8872 0 2644 0.04

30 84 44 50 48 86 49 0.31 8873 1 2762 0.19

Avg. 78 53 60 59 83 58 Total 4.59 0 Total 373 Total 4.17

2333 1592 Greatest 1.39 0 Adj. Total 4.46

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2762

1 70 40 45 44 76 47 0 2600 0.16

2 64 40 48 44 71 47 T 0 2500 0.1

3 58 31 37 33 69 36 0 2354 0.15

4 52 24 33 30 62 35 0 2224 0.13

5 60 31 36 35 66 36 0 2128 0.1

6 75 33 45 44 74 40 0 2028 0.1

7 81 42 48 47 79 46 0 1900 0.12

8 76 35 41 39 76 42 0 1772 0.13

9 61 29 35 34 70 39 0 1654 0.12

10 66 32 37 36 69 38 0 1556 0.1

11 74 34 44 43 73 40 0 1472 2900 0.08

12 75 42 55 54 76 44 0 2782 0.12

13 77 50 56 55 76 55 T 0 2718 0.07

14 72 53 61 59 73 56 0 2664 0.05

15 77 55 62 59 75 57 0 2576 0.09

16 80 51 54 53 77 56 0.83 0 3318 0.09

17 55 37 40 40 57 45 0.33 0 3612 0.03

18 69 38 50 45 71 45 0 3510 0.1

19 57 32 35 30 63 39 0 3374 0.14

20 49 23 29 26 59 36 0 3286 0.09

21 48 25 30 25 52 33 0 3262 0.02

22 50 23 26 24 56 30 0 3120 0.14

23 65 24 31 28 63 35 0 3052 0.07

24 72 28 37 37 62 37 0 2986 0.07

25 66 35 49 46 65 43 0 2888 0.1

26 74 46 49 44 68 48 0 2812 0.07

27 66 30 46 44 68 40 0 2720 0.09

28 72 31 47 45 67 40 0 2620 0.1

29 71 39 46 45 65 40 0 2536 0.09

30 75 44 54 54 71 47 0 2504 0.03

31 79 50 57 56 73 55 0 2444 0.06

Avg. 67 36 44 42 68 43 Total 1.16 0 Total 0 Total 2.91

2086 1127 Greatest 0.83 0 Adj. Total 3.01

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2444

1 80 45 53 53 78 53 0 2366

2 85 51 62 60 0

3 82 47 62 59 0

4 80 52 65 59 0

5 83 60 64 61 T 0

6 73 47 51 44 0.31 0

7 61 37 45 42 0

8 57 38 44 40 0

9 60 37 41 38 0

10 64 27 35 34 0

11 63 24 35 35 0

12 61 32 53 52 T 0

13 57 39 45 39 0.61 0

14 54 36 47 41 0

15 64 33 35 31 0.17 0

16 46 20 27 22 0

17 53 25 34 32 0

18 54 25 31 27 0

19 51 28 40 40 0

20 59 37 52 51 0.03 0

21 57 41 42 36 0.21 0

22 45 38 42 37 0

23 51 20 23 20 0

24 53 20 48 43 0

25 67 37 46 45 0

26 58 27 30 27 0.32 0

27 37 13 19 16 0

28 42 26 39 39 0

29 49 17 34 31 0

30 48 18 23 21 0

Avg. 60 33 42 39 78 53 Total 1.65 0 Total 0 Total 0

1794 997 Greatest 0.61 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 44 21 44 43 0.21 0

2 54 37 40 38 1.85 0

3 40 36 40 36 0.05 0

4 50 31 35 32 0

5 45 23 26 22 0

6 49 19 23 20 0

7 43 20 32 30 0

8 56 30 56 55 1.03 0

9 63 29 32 30 0.19 0

10 44 24 27 22 0

11 37 17 22 18 0

12 50 20 43 41 T 0

13 53 27 32 30 0

14 53 28 40 39 0.07 0

15 48 20 24 21 0

16 49 21 50 49 1.06 0

17 53 28 31 31 0.72 0

18 51 29 35 30 0

19 40 24 30 28 T 0 Snow flurries

20 53 28 30 25 0

21 45 28 35 34 T 0

22 43 27 31 29 0

23 45 20 24 21 0

24 58 23 41 41 0

25 63 39 53 52 0

26 60 30 33 28 0

27 42 22 38 36 0

28 44 35 38 37 0.1 0

29 50 25 36 36 T 0

30 51 34 51 50 0

31 60 25 28 25 0

Avg. 50 26 35 33 ##### ##### Total 5.28 0 Total 0 Total 0

1536 820 Greatest 1.85 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

97
4

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


